
September 12, 2022 

Full Service Quote 

Name: Harris Health Clinics 
Address: 
Contact: Anita Zeigler 
Email/Fax: 

Quote 
For your convenience, you may sign the approval at the bottom, provide a PO number, if needed and fax or e-mail back to me. Feel 
free to contact me at any time. 

Thank you for your business. 
Andrew Doggett 

Location Qty. Product Price Total 
Acres Home Clinic 13 Fragrance Fans $7.00 

Yearly Cost 
$91.00 

Aldine Clinic 7 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $57.00 
2 Urinal Screens $4.00 

Baytown Clinic 9 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $79.00 
4 Urinal Screens $4.00 

Casa Clinic 12 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $92.00 
2 Urinal Screens $4.00 

Cleveland-Odom Clinic 6 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $42.00 

Cypress Health Clinic 5 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $35.00 

Danny Jackson 4 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $36.00 
2 Urinal Screens $4.00 

Dental Clinic 4 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $40.00 
3 Urinal Screens $4.00 

E.A. Squatty Lyons 8 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $68.00 
3 Urinal Screens $4.00 

El Franco Lee 20 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $160.00 
5 Urinal Screens $4.00 

Gulfgate Clinic 9 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $67.00 
1 Urinal Screens $4.00 

MLK Clinic 18 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $154.00 
7 Urinal Screens $4.00 

$1092.00

$684.00

$948.00

$1104.00

$504.00

$420.00

$432.00

$480.00

$816.00

$1920.00

$804.00

$1848.00



Monroe Clinic 6 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $42.00 

Northwest Clinic 9 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $79.00 
4 Urinal Screens $4.00 

Pedi-Fairmont Pasadena 6 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $42.00 

Quentin Mease Hospital 8 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $72.00 
4 Urinal Screens $4.00 

Settegast Clinic 12 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $92.00 
2 Urinal Screens $4.00 

Smith Clinic 26 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $222.00 
10 Urinal Screens $4.00 

Strawberry Clinic 19 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $145.00 
3 Urinal Screens $4.00 

Sunset Heights 5 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $35.00 

Thomas St. Clinic 9 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $79.00 
4 Urinal Screens $4.00 

Vallbona Clinic 17 Fragrance Fans $7.00 $131.00 
3 Urinal Screens $4.00 

Total per month: $1,860.00 

Customer Signature: 

Date: 

www.Auto-San.com 

$504.00

$948.00

$504.00

$864.00

$1104.00

$2664.00

$1740.00

$420.00

$948.00

$1572.00


