

September 12, 2022

## **Full Service Quote**

Name:	Harris Health Clinics
Address:	
Contact:	Anita Zeigler
Email/Fax:	

## Quote

For your convenience, you may sign the approval at the bottom, provide a PO number, if needed and fax or e-mail back to me. Feel free to contact me at any time.

Thank you for your business. Andrew Doggett

Location	Qty.	Product	Price	Yearly Cost	Total
Acres Home Clinic	13	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$1092.00	\$91.00
Aldine Clinic	7	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$684.00	\$57.00
	2	Urinal Screens	\$4.00		
Baytown Clinic	9	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$948.00	\$79.00
	4	Urinal Screens	\$4.00		
Casa Clinic	12	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$1104.00	\$92.00
	2	Urinal Screens	\$4.00		
Cleveland-Odom Clinic	6	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$504.00	\$42.00
Cypress Health Clinic	5	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$420.00	\$35.00
Danny Jackson	4	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$432.00	\$36.00
	2	Urinal Screens	\$4.00		
Dental Clinic	4	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$480.00	\$40.00
	3	Urinal Screens	\$4.00	,	
E.A. Squatty Lyons	8	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$816.00	\$68.00
	3	Urinal Screens	\$4.00		
El Franco Lee	20	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$1920.00	\$160.00
	5	Urinal Screens	\$4.00		
Gulfgate Clinic	9	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$804.00	\$67.00
	1	Urinal Screens	\$4.00		
MLK Clinic	18	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$1848.00	\$154.00
	7	Urinal Screens	\$4.00	·	

Monroe Clinic	6	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$504.00	\$42.00
Northwest Clinic	9	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$948.00	\$79.00
	4	Urinal Screens	\$4.00		
Pedi-Fairmont Pasadena	6	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$504.00	\$42.00
Quentin Mease Hospital	8	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$864.00	\$72.00
	4	Urinal Screens	\$4.00		
Settegast Clinic	12	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$1104.00	\$92.00
	2	Urinal Screens	\$4.00		
Smith Clinic	26	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$2664.00	\$222.00
	10	Urinal Screens	\$4.00		
Strawberry Clinic	19	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$1740.00	\$145.00
	3	Urinal Screens	\$4.00		
Sunset Heights	5	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$420.00	\$35.00
Thomas St. Clinic	9	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$948.00	\$79.00
	4	Urinal Screens	\$4.00		
Vallbona Clinic	17	Fragrance Fans	\$7.00	\$1572.00	\$131.00
	3	Urinal Screens	\$4.00		

	Total per month:	\$1,860.00
Customer Signature:		
Date:		

www.Auto-San.com